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Stardard Color:Brushed,White,Silver,Black

Product Features

* Equipped with the latest twin Blade V-style

technology.Two angled blades of air simultaneously
scrape moisture from the hands providing a rapid and
consistent dry which is not so easy to achieve from a

single outlet.

*Smart eco-mode switching, letting you choose the ideal
settings for your washroom. Simply set the internal
switches to hot or cool — with soft or strong air flow.

e Super easy installation The back cover on the dryer

does not need removing for installation.

* With 4 settings to choose from, you can really customise
this hand dryer based on your own unique
requirements. This fast drying, yet quiet hand dryer can
be setto areally energy efficient 600-800W by switching
off its heater element, reducing energy usage.

*With a state-of-the-art 800W motor, it uses twin-bladesina
V-formation, generating quick-drying sheets of air at over
100 m/s.

¢ Built-in removable air HEPA filter for improved hygiene, it
will stop any airborne germs or bacteria from entering
the dryers.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304
220-240V
50/60Hz
600-2000W
600-800W
24000
Class |

Yes

5. 5A
100m/s
310x325x188
1.2mm
38°C
5.9kgs

70

IPX3

60s

325mm
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